496 Independent Expenditure Report

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

NAME OF FILER Beverly Hills United to Support Bosse and Go	old for Council	2020		Date of This Fili	ng	020	Date Stamp	CALIFO FOR		96
AREA CODE/PHONE NUMBER (213) 452-6565 STREET ADDRESS	1424	MBER (If applic 676	cable)	Report N	dment)A	habed Cal		Official Use Onl	
777 S. Figueroa Street Suite 4 CITY Los Angeles	050 STATE CA	ZIP 0	CODE	to Report (explain below No. of Pa)			3/2	exed 12020	##
1. List Only One Candidate or Bal		1			NAME OF BALLOT M	EASURE SUPPO	ORTED OR OPPOSED			
Julian Gold OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD City Council Member	DISTRICT NO.	SUPPORT	OPPOSE		BALLOT NO./LETTER	Ju	RISDICTION		SUPPÖRT	OPPOSE
2. Independent Expenditures Mac	le Attach	additional inf	formation on		ely labeled continuatio				AMOU	NT
02/24/2020				Voter 1	Data \$29,451.	. 62			\$	94.35
02/24/2020	POS \$29,451.62			\$1,056.31						
02/24/2020	LIT \$29,451.62				\$1,059.96					
02/24/2020				LIT	\$29,451.62				\$3	50.00

Reason for Amendme	ent:			

496 Independent Expenditure Repor	36 Indep	endent l	Expenditure	e Report
-----------------------------------	----------	----------	-------------	----------

Page 2	of2
CALIFORNIA FORM	496
For Official Us	e Only

3. Contributions of \$100 or More Received*

Beverly Hills United to Support Bosse and Gold for Council 2020

NAME OF FILER

DATE RECEIVED	FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER)	CONTRIBUTOR CODE **	IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS)	AMOUNT RECEIVED	INTEREST RATES
02/18/2020	Todd Hasson 320 S Peck Dr Beverly Hills, CA 90212-3715	☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC	Partner Innovation Line	\$3,000.00	If loan, enter interest rate, if any

Reason for Amendment:

*Major donor and independent expenditure committees that do not receive contributions are not required to complete Part 3.

**Contributor Codes

IND-Individual

COM-Recipient Committee (other than PTY or SCC)

OTH-Other (e.g., business entity)

PTY-Political Party

SCC-Small Contributor Committee